Constant current LED driver
Input:100-230VAC ~ 50-60Hz
Output: 350mA/ 10.3DC [Max]/ 1-3W
Dimming Options Switched
Type Constant Current
Input Voltage 90-264V
Input Frequency 47-63Hz
Input Current 55mA
Output Voltage 9VDC Max
Output Current 350mA
Output Power 3W Max
Lifetime 30,000 hours
IP Rated 20
Ta -20-+50˚C Max
Tc 70˚C
Safety EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13, EN 62384
39mm 20mm
49mm
SpecificationsStandards
Product Coding: Example: LEDHEP350
Dimensions
CODE
LEDHEP350
FROM SOURCE TO SITE® W - www.orlight.com  T - 01923 851 890   E - info@orlight.com
DescriptionLEDHEP350 - 350mA LED Driver